

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Monday, Feb. 12, 2024

Historical exhibit of Wildwood Crest to be held at Crest Arts Pavilion March 9

WILDWOOD CREST – The Wildwood Sun Magazine will host an exhibit celebrating history and nostalgia of Wildwood Crest at the Crest Arts Pavilion on Saturday, March 9, from 2 to 4 p.m.

The exhibit will include a collection of 30 story boards focusing on historical and personal accounts of various historical aspects of Wildwood Crest. The exhibit will include stories and photos relating to past Wildwood Crest businesses, landmarks, events and more.

Dorothy Kulisek, publisher of The Wildwood Sun Magazine, will be on hand to speak and answer questions. The event is being held as part of a celebration for The Wildwood Sun Magazine's 20th year of publishing.

The event is free to attend. No pre-registration is necessary. Light refreshments will be served.

The exhibit's story boards will remain on display at the Crest Arts Pavilion through mid May.

For more information, call the Crest Arts Pavilion at (609) 522-0221 or the Wildwood Crest Recreation Department at (609) 523-0202.